
2024年上海市普通高校招生美术与设计类

专业统考合格考生成绩分布表

分数段 人数 累计人数

 277.0000分及以上 15 15
 276.0000- 276.9999 4 19
 275.0000- 275.9999 5 24
 274.0000- 274.9999 4 28
 273.0000- 273.9999 3 31
 272.0000- 272.9999 26 57
 271.0000- 271.9999 27 84
 270.0000- 270.9999 16 100
 269.0000- 269.9999 5 105
 268.0000- 268.9999 25 130
 267.0000- 267.9999 56 186
 266.0000- 266.9999 34 220
 265.0000- 265.9999 24 244
 264.0000- 264.9999 17 261
 263.0000- 263.9999 44 305
 262.0000- 262.9999 89 394
 261.0000- 261.9999 68 462
 260.0000- 260.9999 20 482
 259.0000- 259.9999 19 501
 258.0000- 258.9999 74 575
 257.0000- 257.9999 123 698
 256.0000- 256.9999 77 775
 255.0000- 255.9999 26 801
 254.0000- 254.9999 17 818
 253.0000- 253.9999 82 900
 252.0000- 252.9999 157 1057
 251.0000- 251.9999 68 1125
 250.0000- 250.9999 24 1149
 249.0000- 249.9999 32 1181
 248.0000- 248.9999 103 1284
 247.0000- 247.9999 158 1442
 246.0000- 246.9999 86 1528
 245.0000- 245.9999 21 1549
 244.0000- 244.9999 33 1582
 243.0000- 243.9999 135 1717
 242.0000- 242.9999 214 1931
 241.0000- 241.9999 99 2030
 240.0000- 240.9999 37 2067
 239.0000- 239.9999 46 2113
 238.0000- 238.9999 172 2285
 237.0000- 237.9999 218 2503
 236.0000- 236.9999 147 2650
 235.0000- 235.9999 41 2691
 234.0000- 234.9999 48 2739
 233.0000- 233.9999 148 2887
 232.0000- 232.9999 207 3094
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 231.0000- 231.9999 168 3262
 230.0000- 230.9999 76 3338
 229.0000- 229.9999 97 3435
 228.0000- 228.9999 209 3644
 227.0000- 227.9999 184 3828
 226.0000- 226.9999 138 3966
 225.0000- 225.9999 79 4045
 224.0000- 224.9999 75 4120
 223.0000- 223.9999 158 4278
 222.0000- 222.9999 152 4430
 221.0000- 221.9999 137 4567
 220.0000- 220.9999 65 4632
 219.0000- 219.9999 51 4683
 218.0000- 218.9999 86 4769
 217.0000- 217.9999 128 4897
 216.0000- 216.9999 133 5030
 215.0000- 215.9999 81 5111
 214.0000- 214.9999 34 5145
 213.0000- 213.9999 66 5211
 212.0000- 212.9999 113 5324
 211.0000- 211.9999 137 5461
 210.0000- 210.9999 77 5538
 209.0000- 209.9999 29 5567
 208.0000- 208.9999 43 5610
 207.0000- 207.9999 94 5704
 206.0000- 206.9999 118 5822
 205.0000- 205.9999 71 5893
 204.0000- 204.9999 26 5919
 203.0000- 203.9999 34 5953
 202.0000- 202.9999 70 6023
 201.0000- 201.9999 93 6116
 200.0000- 200.9999 48 6164
 199.0000- 199.9999 23 6187
 198.0000- 198.9999 11 6198
 197.0000- 197.9999 43 6241
 196.0000- 196.9999 64 6305
 195.0000- 195.9999 44 6349
 194.0000- 194.9999 14 6363
 193.0000- 193.9999 11 6374
 192.0000- 192.9999 43 6417
 191.0000- 191.9999 67 6484
 190.0000- 190.9999 38 6522
 189.0000- 189.9999 9 6531
 188.0000- 188.9999 9 6540
 187.0000- 187.9999 37 6577
 186.0000- 186.9999 52 6629
 185.0000- 185.9999 28 6657
 184.0000- 184.9999 4 6661
 183.0000- 183.9999 8 6669
 182.0000- 182.9999 29 6698

第 2 页，共 3 页

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院



 181.0000- 181.9999 29 6727
 180.0000- 180.9999 22 6749
 179.0000- 179.9999 4 6753
 178.0000- 178.9999 4 6757
 177.0000- 177.9999 22 6779
 176.0000- 176.9999 33 6812
 175.0000- 175.9999 17 6829
 174.0000- 174.9999 3 6832
 173.0000- 173.9999 1 6833
 172.0000- 172.9999 20 6853
 171.0000- 171.9999 22 6875
 170.0000- 170.9999 17 6892
 169.0000- 169.9999 7 6899
 168.0000- 168.9999 1 6900
 167.0000- 167.9999 1 6901
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